
VIRGO 2 DATASHEET

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
VIRGO is a new design concept for Bedside Lighting, a flexible and functional 
wall lamp for bedrooms.

DESCRIÇÃO DO PRODUTO
VIRGO é um novo conceito de design de Iluminação de cabeceira, um 
candeeiro de parede flexível e funcional para quartos.

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
VIRGO es un nuevo concepto de diseño de iluminación de cabecera, un 
aplique flexible y funcional para dormitorios.

REFERENCE 

LED POWER

SYSTEM POWER

LUMINOUS FLUX @3000K

COLOR TEMPERTATURE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

KIND OF LED

CRI

INPUT VOLTAGE

INSULATION CLASS

FINISHING COLOR

WARMDIM

DIMMABLE

DIMMING MODE

WEIGHT

416417EL

2.2W 

3.5W

40lm

3000K

180º

Osram - LED light source

80

100-240VAC 50/60Hz

Class I

Sand White, Sand Black 

No

Yes

DIM Triac

0,400Kg
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